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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

12. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
19.6.2021 - 12:45

Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 58.51 ŠTIH Gašper Maribor 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1:05.25 PODOBNIK Filip Koper 10.10.2020

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

A+B

1. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.21 285
2. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.50 281
3. BRŽAN Tibor 07 PK Koper 1:15.85 277
4. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.65 269
5. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:21.37 225
6. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:24.66 199
7. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:24.98 197
8. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:25.96 190
9. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:26.37 188

10. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.65 180
11. STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica 1:40.22 120

DSQ PETEK Jaka 08 PK Ribnica
SW 4.4 -

B

1. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.65 269
2. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:25.96 190
3. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.65 180
4. STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica 1:40.22 120

DSQ PETEK Jaka 08 PK Ribnica
SW 4.4 -

A

1. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.21 285
2. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.50 281
3. BRŽAN Tibor 07 PK Koper 1:15.85 277
4. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:21.37 225
5. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:24.66 199
6. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:24.98 197
7. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:26.37 188

Odprto

1. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.21 285
2. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.50 281
3. BRŽAN Tibor 07 PK Koper 1:15.85 277
4. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.65 269
5. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:21.37 225
6. KOČEVAR Jon 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:23.67 207
7. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:24.66 199
8. ČUJEŽ Miha 10 PK Neptun Celje 1:24.80 198
9. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:24.98 197
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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

12. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

10. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:25.96 190
11. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:26.37 188
12. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.65 180
13. OBAČKIČ Danilo 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:28.07 177
14. ŠETINA Nejc 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:29.02 171
15. STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica 1:40.22 120

DSQ PETEK Jaka 08 PK Ribnica
SW 4.4 -
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